PILATES EQUIPMENT RATES

Members Only PRIVATE Recurring Monthly Rates (2 month minimum commitment)

1x/week

2x/week

3x/week

Cost per
session

Cost per
Month

Cost per
session

Cost per
Month

Cost per
session

Cost per
Month

Private
1-hour
sessions

$75

$325

§72

$624

$70

$910

Private
30-minute
sessions

$43

$373

$42

$546

Semi-Private
1-hour
sessions
(per person)

$45

$195

$43

$373

$42

$546

Semi-Private
30-minute
sessions
(per person)

$36

$312

$35

$455

Members Only GROUP Recurring Monthly Rates (2 month minimum commitment)

1x/week 2x/week 3x/week
Cost per Cost per Cost per Cost per Cost per Cost per
session Month session Month session Month
Group 1-hour
sessions $20 $100 $19 $171 $18 $216

Members Only SINGLE Session Rates

(expire 30 days from purchase)

Private 1-hour

session >85
Private
30-minute session 550
Semi-Private
1-hour session $50
(per person)
Semi-Private
30-minute session $45
(per person)
Group Drop-In $25

Non-Members SINGLE Session Rates

(expire 30 days from purchase)

Private 1-hour

. $95
session
Private
30-minute session 355
Semi-Private
1-hour session $55
(per person)
Semi-Private
30-minute session $50
(per person)
Group Drop-In $30
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