PILATES EQUIPMENT RATES



Members Only PRIVATE Recurring Monthly Rates (2 month minimum commitment)

	1x/week		2x/week		3x/week	
	Cost per session	Cost per Month	Cost per session	Cost per Month	Cost per session	Cost per Month
Private 1-hour sessions	\$75	\$325	\$72	\$624	\$70	\$910
Private 30-minute sessions			\$43	\$373	\$42	\$546
Semi-Private 1-hour sessions (per person)	\$45	\$195	\$43	\$373	\$42	\$546
Semi-Private 30-minute sessions (per person)			\$36	\$312	\$35	\$455

Members Only GROUP Recurring Monthly Rates (2 month minimum commitment)

	1x/week		2x/week		3x/week	
	Cost per session	Cost per Month	Cost per session	Cost per Month	Cost per session	Cost per Month
Group 1-hour sessions	\$20	\$100	\$19	\$171	\$18	\$216

Members Only SINGLE Session Rates

(expire 30 days from purchase)

Private 1-hour session	\$85	
Private 30-minute session	\$50	
Semi-Private 1-hour session (per person)	\$50	
Semi-Private 30-minute session (per person)	\$45	
Group Drop-In	\$25	

Non-Members SINGLE Session Rates

(expire 30 days from purchase)

Private 1-hour session	\$95
Private 30-minute session	\$55
Semi-Private 1-hour session (per person)	\$55
Semi-Private 30-minute session (per person)	\$50
Group Drop-In	\$30